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PLETINCKX MARC EN ANGI

DE MEERLEER HUGO

V D LINDEN LENY

DE NAYER LUC

V D LINDEN LENY

DE NAYER LUC
WALRAEVENS PAUL
VERMEIR JOZEF
BONNARENS DANNY
HAAK - SOEN

DE DECKER KURT
DERWEDUWEN MARC
SEGERS MARC
CAMPHIIN ERIC
DELAURIER KURT
BOUDAER FREDDY

DE TROYER KEVIN

V DAMME - GOVAERT
LAPAGE NOEL

DE SAEDELEER ANJA
DE SAEDELEER ANJA
VAN LIMBERGEN GERT
SEGERS MARC
LAGAERT MARIE-ROSE
VAN LIMBERGEN GERT
VAN LIMBERGEN GERT
VAN LIMBERGEN GERT
BONNARENS DANNY

DE NAYER LUC

DE SAEDELEER ANJA
CRUCKE KOEN

THYS EDDY

VAN LIMBERGEN GERT
DE MEERLEER HUGO

V D LINDEN LENY
WALRAEVENS PAUL
BOEYKENS KRIS

DE MEERLEER GEBR
VAN STERTHEM KURT&SAM
SCHUDDINCK BENNY
DE SAEDELEER ANJA
BRAEM ROBERT

BRONDEEL-VAN CAELENBER

DE SAEDELEER ANJA
PAREZ-VAN DE WALLE
DE SAEDELEER ANJA
BISTOEN-CHRISTIAENS
THYS EDDY

BAUDEWIIN PETER
CRUCKE KOEN

TIMMERMANS WINNY&DAVY

MEULENEIRE DINO

VAN HOLDER GUY

DE WITTE YVES

DE SAEDELEER ANJA

DE SAEDELEER ANJA

DE SAEDELEER ANJA

DE TIER XAVIER

DE CLERCQ LUC
DELAURIER KURT

V STERTHEM ET.&STIIN
CAMPHIIN ERIC

THYS EDDY

RASSCHAERT ETIENNE
VERLINDEN C&C

VAN DER STRAETEN PAUL
HERMANS GEERT - FRANS
BRAEM ROBERT

DE CLERCQ-VAN PUYVELDE

CORNELIS OMER
BAUDEWIIN PETER
WALRAEVENS PAUL

VAN STERTHEM KURT&SAM
BUYLE ETIENNE
VERLINDEN C&C

V SNICK ANDRE

PLETINCKX MARC EN ANGI

DE TROYER KEVIN
HERMANS GEERT - FRANS
DE BOEVER PAUL

V D MAELEN SONIA
BOEYKENS KRIS

VAN STERTHEM KURT&SAM
SPRANGERS GLEN

V DAMME - GOVAERT
JALET JANNICK
BOEYKENS KRIS
GLORIEUX LUCEMARC
DE CLERCQ LUC

THYS EDDY

CAMPHIIN ERIC

VAN DE WALLE M&F

V HEGE BETTY
V.D.BEKEN-DE LOOR
EVERAERT JO

DE TROYER KEVIN
VAN DE WALLE M&F
V.D.BEKEN-DE LOOR
VAN HOLDER GUY
SPRANGERS LUC-DAVY

DEFTINGE 4
BURST 12
PARIKE 12
OVERBOELARE 12

PARIKE 12
OVERBOELARE 12
S.M.OUDENHOV 11
GREMBERGEN
GIJZEGEM
MOERBEKE
WIEZE 2
ZELE
ELENE
NINOVE
ERWETEGEM-Z0
HAALTERT
LEDE
BURST
OPHASSELT
DENDERLEEUW
DENDERLEEUW
LEDE
ELENE
BALEGEM
LEDE 27
LEDE 27
LEDE 27
GIJZEGEM 4
OVERBOELARE 12
DENDERLEEUW 25
ONKERZELE 4
ASPELARE 7
LEDE 27
BURST 12
PARIKE 12
S.M.OUDENHOV 11
BUGGENHOUT 12
5
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25
7
4
25
8
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HILLEGEM
ZOTTEGEM
MELDERT
DENDERLEEUW
OUTER
STEENHUIZE
DENDERLEEUW
ST.KORNELIS-
DENDERLEEUW 25
OPBRAKEL 32
ASPELARE 7
S.L.HOUTEM 6
ONKERZELE 4
POLLARE 1
ERWETEGEM 3
ZEGELSEM 10
SCHELDEWINDE 7
DENDERLEEUW 25
DENDERLEEUW 25
DENDERLEEUW 25
ROBORST
VELZEKE-RUDD
ERWETEGEM-Z0
BALEGEM
NINOVE
ASPELARE
S-BL-BOEKEL
S-B-BOEKEL
DENDERHOUTEM
MALDEREN
OUTER
SMETLEDE
OVERMERE
S.L.HOUTEM
S.M.OUDENHOV 1
ZOTTEGEM
BERLARE
S-B-BOEKEL
OPHASSELT 1
DEFTINGE
LEDE
MALDEREN
AAIGEM
ASPELARE
BUGGENHOUT
ZOTTEGEM
HERZELE
BURST
OPHASSELT
BUGGENHOUT
VELZEKE RUDD
VELZEKE-RUDD
ASPELARE
NINOVE
MUNKZWALM
HERZELE
S-M-HOREBEKE
HOFSTADE
LEDE
MUNKZWALM
S-M-HOREBEKE
ZEGELSEM 1
HERZELE
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BE4134023-23
BE4097852-21
BE4057110-23
BE4170463-22
BE4057021-23
BE4157637-21
BE4005520-22
BE4175887-20
BE4173534-23
BE4025222-23
BE4064580-22
BE4184699-23
BE4012540-22
BE4195746-23
BE4005741-22
BE4049853-23
BE4128783-22
BE4213151-20
BE4010967-22
BE4059318-23
BE4059352-23
BE4090118-23
BE4012504-22
BE4053553-23
BE4184969-23
BE4090267-23
BE4090184-23
BE4173503-23
BE4170487-22
BE4004303-22
BE4060033-23
BE4098302-23
BE4090189-23
BE4082603-22
BE4057074-23
BE4005512-22
BE4078997-23
BE4081388-22
BE4015147-23
BE4068266-23
BE4086152-21
BE4185048-21
BE4040702-23
BE4213781-22
BE4133401-23
BE4004304-22
BE4026787-23
BE4098386-23
BE4075002-23
BE4060041-23
BE4066695-22
BE3041042-22
BE4198638-23
BE4050061-22
BE4211533-22
BE4059415-23
BE4197334-23
BE4135620-23
BE4197209-23
BE4005728-22
BE4008907-20
BE4020114-23
BE4199058-20
BE4107604-22
BE4135396-23
BE4042264-23
BE4034569-22
BE4185033-21
BE4005936-22
BE4023132-22
BE4075048-23
BE4007331-20
BE4032021-21
BE4125935-23
BE4160341-22
BE4091269-21
BE4158366-22
BE4128777-22
BE4034553-22
BE4005434-22
BE4058482-23
BE4078667-23
BE4015125-23
BE4051106-23
BE4099818-23
BE4089108-21
BE4034134-22
BE4062406-23
BE4055457-23
BE4012226-21
BE4116800-22
BE4084036-21
BE4057432-23
BE4159503-22
BE4091948-23
BE4127186-23
BE4030105-23
BE3098317-23
BE4058379-23
BE4051018-23
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DE VOS DANNY

TORCK WERNER

VAN EXTERGEM JOHAN
VAN LIMBERGEN GERT

V D BERGHE ARNO
LAGAERT MARIE-ROSE
PAREZ-VAN DE WALLE
LEUS DANY

DE SAEDELEER ANJA
BROOTCOORENS E.-DE LEY
DE MEERLEER HUGO

DE NAYER LUC

DE NAYER LUC
WALRAEVENS PAUL
SIMTEA CRISTIAN

VAN HOLDER GUY
ROELANDT DANNY

VAN DER STRAETEN PAUL
MASSAER GEERT

VERMEIR JOZEF

V D LINDEN LENY

VAN MEGROOT DIRK
WALRAEVENS PAUL

MAES WILLY

SCHUDDINCK BENNY
ROELANDT DANNY

V D MAELEN SONIA
BOEYKENS KRIS

VAN PUYMBROEK THEO
HERMANS GEERT - FRANS
DE SAEDELEER ANJA

DE CLERCQ GUY

LAPAGE NOEL
DERWEDUWEN MARC

V D LINDEN LENY
LAPAGE NOEL

THYS EDDY

V CAUWENBERGE ULRICH
VAN LIMBERGEN GERT
ROELANDT DANNY
BOEYKENS KRIS

DE MEERLEER HUGO
HERMANS GEERT - FRANS
BOEYKENS KRIS

SIMTEA CRISTIAN

BOON CESAR

BEERENS - DUGGAN

DE BACKER BART

DE CLERCQ LOUIS & LEON
VAN MEGROOT DIRK
GLORIEUX LUCEMARC

V HEDDEGHEM BART
TORCK WERNER

TORCK WERNER

DE BOEVER PAUL

DE MEYER JORIS
SAELENS FRANK
PAREZ-VAN DE WALLE

DE SAEDELEER ANJA
VAN HAUWERMEIREN ERIC
VAN DER STRAETEN PAUL
V D LINDEN LENY
BAUDEWIIN PETER
GOVAERT PAUL
V.D.BEKEN-DE LOOR

DE CLERCQ GUY

V D MAELE DANNY

DE SMET DIDIER
ROELANDT DANNY

TORCK WERNER
V.OVERWAELE - GABRIEL
ROELANDT DANNY

DE VADDER MARC

MAES WILLY

DE MEERLEER GEBR
CRUCKE KOEN

DE DECKER KURT

VAN DER STRAETEN PAUL
VERLINDEN C&C

VAN HAUWERMEIREN ERIC
DE DECKER KURT

V D MAELEN SONIA

DE WINNE JENTE

DE NAYER LUC
BISTOEN-CHRISTIAENS
BOEYKENS KRIS

JALET JANNICK

BUYST MARC

DE SAEDELEER ANJA

DE MEERLEER HUGO
SEGERS MARC

VAN DEN STOCKT LAURENT
MOENS W & B

DE TEMMERMAN MAGDA
POLFLIET-BAERT
LAGAERT MARIE-ROSE
SEGERS MARC

VAN DE WALLE M&F
TORCK WERNER

DE DECKER KURT

DE CLERCQ LOUIS & LEON
VAN DRIESSCHE LUC

DE SAEDELEER ANJA

DE CLERCQ GUY
RENNEBOOG LUC
WALRAEVENS PAUL

VAN DEN STOCKT LAURENT
BRONDEEL-VAN CAELENBER
DE SAEDELEER ANJA

SINT-ANTELIN
PARIKE
APPELS

LEDE
OPHASSELT
BALEGEM
ST.KORNELIS-
HERZELE
DENDERLEEUW
ONKERZELE
BURST
OVERBOELARE
OVERBOELARE
S.M.OUDENHOV
BORNEM
ZEGELSEM
DENDERHOUTEM
DENDERHOUTEM
DENDERWINDEK
GREMBERGEN
PARIKE
BRANST
S.M.OUDENHOV
ROBORST
MELDERT
DENDERHOUTEM
ASPELARE
BUGGENHOUT
TEMSE
MALDEREN
DENDERLEEUW
MICHELBEKE
OPHASSELT
ZELE

PARIKE
OPHASSELT
ASPELARE
ERWETEGEM
LEDE
DENDERHOUTEM
BUGGENHOUT
BURST
MALDEREN
BUGGENHOUT
BORNEM
GREMBERGEN
BALEGEM
GREMBERGEN
VELZEKE-RUDD
BRANST
VELZEKE RUDD
S.L.HOUTEM
PARIKE
PARIKE
AAIGEM
S.L.HOUTEM
S.L.ESSE
ST.KORNELIS-
DENDERLEEUW
BERLARE
DENDERHOUTEM
PARIKE
S.L.HOUTEM
SCHOONAARDE
S-M-HOREBEKE
MICHELBEKE
LIERDE
ERWETEGEM
DENDERHOUTEM
PARIKE
MICHELBEKE
DENDERHOUTEM
HAALTERT
ROBORST
HILLEGEM
ONKERZELE
WIEZE
DENDERHOUTEM
S-B-BOEKEL
BERLARE
WIEZE
ASPELARE
NIEUWERKERKE
OVERBOELARE
OPBRAKEL
BUGGENHOUT
OPHASSELT
ZELE
DENDERLEEUW
BURST

ELENE
DENDERHOUTEM
ASPELARE
BALEGEM
NEDERZWALM-H
BALEGEM
ELENE
MUNKZWALM
PARIKE

WIEZE
VELZEKE-RUDD
HOFSTADE
DENDERLEEUW
MICHELBEKE
ERONDEGEM
S.M.OUDENHOV
DENDERHOUTEM
STEENHUIZE
DENDERLEEUW
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BE4102434-22
BE4177413-22
BE4108448-23
BE4090160-23
BE4055829-23
BE4004155-22
BE4112755-22
BE4050321-23
BE4004240-22
BE4010821-21
BE4082618-22
BE4170479-22
BE4170480-22
BE4087002-21
BE6196909-23
BE4058373-23
BE4045185-23
BE4042227-23
BE4096231-23
BE4169154-23
BE4057073-23
BE6177549-23
BE4061015-23
BE4036006-20
BE4068269-23
BE4045176-23
BE4058615-23
BE4078656-23
BE4185858-23
BE4078771-23
BE4004295-22
BE4005228-22
BE4060404-23
BE4141850-21
BE4057085-23
BE4083236-21
BE4098331-23
BE4059253-23
BE4201334-22
BE4045103-23
BE4034994-22
BE4100059-23
BE4078803-23
BE4034163-22
BE6196784-23
BE4199204-21
BE4198679-23
BE4215605-20
BE4008205-22
BE6063303-21
BE4001628-22
BE2017626-21
BE4177422-22
BE4177441-22
BE4094104-21
BE4008332-22
BE4006312-22
BE4133414-23
BE4059310-23
BE4017423-22
BE4067124-22
BE4057032-23
BE4100401-21
BE4068154-21
BE4135146-23
BE4061359-23
BE4053577-23
BE4047493-17
BE4045216-23
BE4113236-20
BE4015434-21
BE4045179-23
BE4064892-22
BE4160464-22
BE4098511-23
BE4060056-23
BE4064507-22
BE4067191-22
BE4160258-22
BE4092159-23
BE4023283-21
BE4058499-23
BE4099016-23
BE4170437-22
BE4026740-23
BE4078682-23
BE4006230-22
BE4045441-20
BE4197326-23
BE4121203-19
BE4012518-22
BE4070018-22
BE4211231-20
BE4001835-22
BE4044423-22
BE4053550-23
BE4057504-23
BE4066060-22
BE4177407-22
BE4064595-22
BE4008219-22
BE4094020-23
BE4059407-23
BE4005292-22
BE4112494-22
BE4061006-23
BE4070014-22
BE4048257-23
BE4004266-22

.14010
.05270
.34560
.27320
.11380
.16390
.06310
.18190
.22590
.09510
21470
.05470
.05580
.11011
47210
.08300
.20170
.22320
.13420
41570
.07420
.46061
.11541
.14040
.31510
.21040
.17160
.38320
.53470
.41270
.25080
.11040
.14110
.39200
.08190
.14320
.18409
.14520
.32000
.22370
.40230
.25140
.43170
.40320
.50350
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.22170
44529
.19320
.49131
.20080
. 24200
.11050
.11090
.26240
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.20200
.11400
.28250
.40360
.27060
.11340
.26370
.37440
.16010
.15070
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.19021
.25280
.12330
.15230
.25370
.29260
.18490
.25230
.15060
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.28140
.16130
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.22280
.31390
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22470
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DE SAEDELEER ANJA
GLORIEUX LUCEMARC

VAN OPDENBOSCH BENNY
BRANSWIJCK P-AREZINA
BRAEM ROBERT

V CAUWENBERGE ULRICH
HAAK - SOEN
V.D.BEKEN-DE LOOR
ROELANDT DANNY

DE MEYER-BODDAERT
BAUDEWIIN PETER

DE WINNE JENTE

THYS EDDY

STEENHOUDT MATTHIAS
HERMANS GEERT - FRANS
VAN HOLDER GUY
CAMPHIIN ERIC

DE MEERLEER HUGO

V DAMME - GOVAERT

V CAUWENBERGE ULRICH
DE CLERCQ LOUIS & LEON
DE CLERCQ GUY
V.OVERWAELE - GABRIEL
VDBOSSCHE LUC DAVY

DE VOS DANNY

MASSAER GEERT

VAN SANDE WIM
VERHULST DANNY

BUYLE ETIENNE

VAN CEULEBROECK DANIEL
VAN LIMBERGEN GERT

DE SAEDELEER ANJA
EVERAERT JO

VAN DEN STOCKT LAURENT
VAN LIMBERGEN GERT
VAN LIMBERGEN GERT
VAN LIMBERGEN GERT
V.OVERWAELE - GABRIEL
PENNE BERT

DE NAYER LUC
PAREZ-VAN DE WALLE
TACKAERT JOZEF

VAN HAUWERMEIREN ERIC
SEGERS MARC

LOWIES FRANS

BOEYKENS KRIS

DE MEERLEER HUGO
HERMANS FRANS&JOSE

V STERTHEM ET.&STIIN
SIMTEA CRISTIAN

JALET JANNICK

VAN LIMBERGEN GERT

DE TEMMERMAN MAGDA
EEMAN CHRIS

ROELANDT DANNY

EEMAN CHRIS
SOUFFRIAU-HOFMAN
HEEREMAN ANDRE
SPRANGERS LUC-DAVY
HERMANS GEERT - FRANS
BUYST MARC

PRAET MAURICE

VAN DER STRAETEN PAUL
KENNOF CARLOS
BAUDEWIIN PETER
ROBERTS RONALD

VAN DE KEERE JAN
BRONDEEL-VAN CAELENBER
WILLAERT EDDY
ROELANDT DANNY
COOREMAN AUGUST

SMET GUNTHER

COOREMAN AUGUST

DE WITTE YVES
SOUFFRIAU-HOFMAN
SERMON JEAN PIERRE
SERMON JEAN PIERRE
HERMANS GEERT - FRANS
V HEDDEGHEM BART

V D LINDEN LENY
SOUFFRIAU-HOFMAN
CALLEBAUT GEERT

DE MEERLEER HUGO
HERMANS GEERT - FRANS
SAELENS FRANK

VAN HAUWERMEIREN ERIC
BUYST MARC

HERMANS GEERT - FRANS
VAN CROMBRUGGE H&B
STEVENS GEBROEDERS
VDELSEN DANNY&BJORN
VEKENS FREDDY-ELKE
VAN LIMBERGEN GERT
LAGAERT MARIE-ROSE
MAES WILLY

DE TIER XAVIER
LAGAERT MARIE-ROSE
HERMANS GEERT - FRANS
PAREZ-VAN DE WALLE
VAN HOLDER GUY

DE SAEDELEER ANJA

DE SAEDELEER ANJA
VEKENS FREDDY-ELKE
COOMANS FRANCOIS

V SNICK ANDRE

V D MAELEN SONIA

VAN MEGROOT DIRK

V D MAELEN SONIA
SIMTEA CRISTIAN

DENDERLEEUW
VELZEKE RUDD
GIJZEGEM
KERKSKEN
OUTER
ERWETEGEM
MOERBEKE
S-M-HOREBEKE
DENDERHOUTEM
HAMME
S.L.HOUTEM
NIEUWERKERKE
ASPELARE
ONKERZELE
MALDEREN
ZEGELSEM
NINOVE

BURST

BURST
ERWETEGEM
VELZEKE-RUDD
MICHELBEKE
MICHELBEKE
S.L.ESSE
SINT-ANTELIN
DENDERWINDEK
BAMBRUGGE
MOERBEKE
BERLARE
BALEGEM

LEDE
DENDERLEEUW
HOFSTADE
DENDERHOUTEM
LEDE

LEDE

LEDE
MICHELBEKE
NEDERHASSELT
OVERBOELARE
ST.KORNELIS-
GREMBERGEN
BERLARE
ELENE
MOORSEL
BUGGENHOUT
BURST
MOERZEKE
BALEGEM
BORNEM
OPHASSELT
LEDE

BALEGEM
LEEUWERGEM
DENDERHOUTEM
LEEUWERGEM
OUTER
ASPELARE
HERZELE
MALDEREN
ZELE

LEDE
DENDERHOUTEM
BALEGEM
S.L.HOUTEM
EVERBEEK
ZONNEGEM
STEENHUIZE
MOERZEKE
DENDERHOUTEM
LEBBEKE
LOKEREN
LEBBEKE
SCHELDEWINDE
OUTER
BUGGENHOUT
BUGGENHOUT
MALDEREN
S.L.HOUTEM
PARIKE

OUTER
HERDERSEM
BURST
MALDEREN
S.L.ESSE
BERLARE

ZELE
MALDEREN
SMEEREBBE-VL
ST-LIEVENS E
BAASRODE
S-K-HOREBEKE
LEDE

BALEGEM
ROBORST
ROBORST
BALEGEM
MALDEREN
ST.KORNELIS-
ZEGELSEM
DENDERLEEUW
DENDERLEEUW
S-K-HOREBEKE
HINGENE
OPHASSELT
ASPELARE
BRANST
ASPELARE
BORNEM

e
=

=
NOPROAOAUVIANOO RO

N
N

12

[N)

=

AN
URRUORUIWROAUINWREANONNRLRRPAOANREPNRRAROWNORRWNRNARORRPRWRWREPREANRARRPRPEPOUNOOUOAOANUINRLUIONNRE L

347215
335333

AR NN W

359672

s

320950

NARWWWOa R AU

328431

SRS

336499
320256

[N}

331448

oo

17

[C-JVEN Y

10
11

w

331352

R

354503

viw

345542

~ oo

358045

wwN

12

[N}

329198

LSRN

331217
329871

No N

343901

w

332472

€]

315499
336903

w

357078

3

350836
355993

NN

351686

34567

LWRARNOOOOWLWNNIN

326346
327661
354530
319079

13

=
PUWRANOINLOLOUVUTUIEOUIN WA

36688

BE4059316-23
BE4001645-22
BE4042120-20
BE4057201-23
BE4102131-22
BE4059236-23
BE4025148-23
BE4159548-22
BE4028480-21
BE4171516-22
BE4075060-23
BE4099028-23
BE4098374-23
BE4111185-22
BE4078816-23
BE4066522-21
BE4116816-22
BE4048207-20
BE4047453-20
BE4009697-22
BE4086803-21
BE4061327-23
BE4073055-20
BE4080633-22
BE4102435-22
BE4191578-23
BE4079533-20
BE4026400-23
BE4125968-23
BE4188661-23
BE4090150-23
BE4004238-22
BE4091921-23
BE4025870-21
BE4090110-23
BE4018550-22
BE4018599-22
BE4073077-20
BE2017307-22
BE4144071-23
BE4112710-22
BE4169180-23
BE4092188-23
BE4057501-23
BE4069058-23
BE4078688-23
BE4048242-20
BE4159999-23
BE4052086-23
BE6196914-23
NL8536333-22
BE4018479-22
BE4050971-23
BE4160750-22
BE4045119-23
BE4077861-22
BE4199612-23
BE3092659-23
BE4005025-22
BE4005116-21
BE4069366-21
BE4126621-23
BE4042287-23
BE2096766-23
BE4100433-21
BE4109570-23
BE4219808-21
BE4020664-21
BE4159634-23
BE4068782-22
BE4155796-23
BE4125436-23
BE4196018-20
BE4175845-21
BE4064718-22
BE2080375-19
BE2032361-22
BE4059456-20
BE4084510-21
BE4057019-23
BE4045416-23
BE4201555-22
BE4082647-22
BE4034488-22
BE4006317-22
BE4013519-22
BE4106447-23
BE4078819-23
BE4060462-23
BE4001162-22
BE6212446-22
BE4159789-22
BE4182582-23
BE4211368-22
BE4133856-23
BE4135613-23
BE4053508-23
BE3105357-23
BE4112756-22
BE4039072-19
BE4197335-23
BE4059353-23
BE4159776-22
BE6082163-21
BE4004912-20
BE4058636-23
BE6222242-20
BE4058637-23
BE6043885-23

17.35530
18.08590



* HAFO-DENDER
* LEDE-BAAS-NINO-OPHAS-VIA * 1241 Oude

* TOURY

17-05-25

* Los : 12.15

* Basis: 347500

S:1044 *
P: 4 %
SPR BON GET

340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384

BISTOEN-CHRISTIAENS
ARNO AGNES

HERMANS GEERT - FRANS
COOREMAN AUGUST

V DAMME - GOVAERT
DE DECKER KURT

VAN HUYCHEM EDDY

DE BACKER BART
STEVENINCK BENNY

DE NUTTE-DE JONGHE
ROELAND ALBERT

VAN EXTERGEM JOHAN
SERMON JEAN PIERRE
VAN HAUWERMEIREN ERIC
DE DECKER KURT
PENNE BERT
PEELMAN-DE BROUWER
VAN HOLDER GUY

DE CLERCQ LUC

RATKA DAVID
SOUFFRIAU-HOFMAN
V.D.STICHELEN-DE MEYER
BISTOEN-CHRISTIAENS
VAN DEN BERGHE SENNE
SOUFFRIAU-HOFMAN

DE DECKER KURT
ROELANDT DANNY
ROELANDT DANNY

DE CLERCQ-VAN PUYVELDE
DE NUTTE-DE JONGHE
LAPAGE NOEL

VAN HAUWERMEIREN ERIC
EEMAN CHRIS

TORCK WERNER

DE DECKER KURT
GOVAERT PAUL

VAN LIMBERGEN GERT
EEMAN CHRIS

SERMON JEAN PIERRE
VAN WYMEERSCH JOHAN
WILLAERT EDDY

DE BEULE IVAN
DERWEDUWEN MARC

DE TEMMERMAN MAGDA
V SNICK ANDRE
MERLAEN JOHNNY
SOUFFRIAU-HOFMAN
MAES WILLY

DE BOEVER PAUL

DE MEYER JORIS
STEVENINCK BENNY

DE MAN JARNE
CALLEBAUT GEERT
BRAEM ROBERT
BUSUIOC ALEXANDRU
ROELANDT DANNY
BONNARENS DANNY
HERMANS GEERT - FRANS
V HEGE BETTY
ROELANDT DANNY
RASSCHAERT ETIENNE
COOREMAN AUGUST
ARNO AGNES
CALLEBAUT GEERT
BOON CESAR
VERLINDEN C&C
SIMTEA CRISTIAN
GLORIEUX LUCEMARC
VAN LIMBERGEN GERT
BONNARENS DANNY
WALRAEVENS PAUL
VERHULST DANNY

V HEGE BETTY

V DAMME - GOVAERT
LAPAGE NOEL
VDBOSSCHE LUC DAVY
RENNEBOOG LUC

VAN HAUWERMEIREN ERIC
THYS EDDY

VERHULST DANNY
SCHUDDINCK BENNY
BUYST MARC

LAGAERT MARIE-ROSE
V D LINDEN LENY

DE SAEDELEER ANJA
DE WITTE YVES
HAESEBROEK JULIEN
BUYST MARC

VAN HUYCHEM EDDY
LAPAGE NOEL

JALET JANNICK
COOREMAN AUGUST
STEENHOUDT MATTHIAS
DE CLERCQ LUC
DERWEDUWEN MARC
POLFLIET-BAERT

OPBRAKEL
GERAARDSBERG
MALDEREN
LEBBEKE
BURST

WIEZE

VIANE
GREMBERGEN
HAMME
MOERBEKE
S.M.LIERDE
APPELS
BUGGENHOUT
BERLARE
WIEZE
NEDERHASSELT
WAASMUNSTER
ZEGELSEM
VELZEKE-RUDD
HERZELE
OUTER
S-M-OUDENHOV
OPBRAKEL
ELST

OUTER

WIEZE
DENDERHOUTEM
DENDERHOUTEM
SMETLEDE
MOERBEKE
OPHASSELT
BERLARE
LEEUWERGEM
PARIKE

WIEZE
SCHOONAARDE
LEDE
LEEUWERGEM
BUGGENHOUT
BAVEGEM
MOERZEKE
ZOTTEGEM
ZELE

BALEGEM
OPHASSELT
S-K-HOREBEKE
OUTER
ROBORST
AAIGEM
S.L.HOUTEM
HAMME
NIEUWERKERKE
HERDERSEM
OUTER
ASPELARE
DENDERHOUTEM
GIJZEGEM
MALDEREN
HERZELE
DENDERHOUTEM
S-BL-BOEKEL
LEBBEKE
GERAARDSBERG
HERDERSEM
GREMBERGEN
S-B-BOEKEL
BORNEM
VELZEKE RUDD
LEDE
GIJZEGEM
S.M.OUDENHOV
MOERBEKE
HERZELE
BURST
OPHASSELT
S.L.ESSE
ERONDEGEM
BERLARE
ASPELARE
MOERBEKE
MELDERT

ZELE

BALEGEM
PARIKE
DENDERLEEUW
SCHELDEWINDE
S.M.LIERDE
ZELE

VIANE
OPHASSELT
OPHASSELT
LEBBEKE
ONKERZELE
VELZEKE-RUDD
ZELE
NEDERZWALM-H
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BE4026776-23
BE4020453-23
BE4034576-22
BE4200650-21
BE4099819-23
BE6053817-22
BE4047323-23
BE4071527-21
BE4085968-23
BE4078996-20
BE4050504-23
BE4108442-23
BE2110689-20
BE4017419-22
BE2049620-22
BE2076005-23
BE4070565-21
BE4039056-19
BE4055401-23
BE4132116-22
BE4045402-23
BE4135456-23
BE4026743-23
BE4135646-23
BE4064835-22
BE4042734-23
BE4045112-23
BE4101217-22
BE2118389-22
BE4111417-22
BE4060437-23
BE4092199-23
BE4160796-22
BE4110233-23
BE4042712-23
BE4043940-20
BE4090181-23
BE4160059-22
BE2087013-23
BE4047622-23
BE4159648-23
BE4211750-22
BE4136341-23
BE4050972-23
BE4091268-21
BE4056103-23
BE4199624-23
BE4133823-23
BE4005432-22
BE4008312-22
BE4085996-22
BE4101364-21
BE4201566-22
BE4111351-23
BE2083590-23
BE4045189-23
BE4173523-23
BE4059451-20
BE4057421-23
BE4219027-21
BE4107584-22
BE4032966-18
BE4020447-23
BE4051932-19
BE4199210-21
BE4160308-22
BE6089629-22
BE4052154-23
BE4090086-23
BE4016966-22
BE4061033-23
BE4026394-23
BE4057436-23
BE4099826-23
BE4004191-20
BE4080615-22
BE4112493-22
BE3004304-23
BE4120920-19
BE4026808-23
BE4136308-22
BE4036882-22
BE4053531-23
BE4057041-23
BE4004270-22
BE4072169-23
BE4000349-22
BE4106422-23
BE4070434-22
BE4060436-23
BE4006257-22
BE4152104-17
BE4111173-22
BE4055427-23
BE4141849-21
BE4044408-22



